
Sesongåpning 2009 - Stevne 1 (AN1) 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. 1  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Geir Sundsfjord Bodø Østre 99999 45 99999 45 9X998 45 135 9XX9XX*98X 95 230 

2. Robert Fredheim Røsvik 99879 42 99*8X 46 *X858 41 129 *XX9X9987* 92 221 

 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. 2  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Katarina Strand Bodø Østre 989XX 46 87X8* 43 *X9** 49 138 X9899X**99 93 231 

2. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre *XX9* 49 X88*7 43 XX99X 48 140 89899X899X 89 229 

3. 

Pål Gunnar 

Tenstrand 

Willumsen 

Saltdal 9X*XX 49 69X89 42 X99XX 48 139 9999X69X9X 90 229 

4. Per Wilhelmsen Bodø Østre X999X 47 9**X8 47 899*9 45 139 98XX67*9XX 89 228 

5. 
Mona Marie 

Eliasdóttir 
Valnesfjord 99**X 48 99X99 46 9XX9X 48 142 6*99829*XX 83 225 

 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. 3  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Linn-Eli Eriksen Gildeskål XXX9* 49 98X7X 44 99X*X 48 141 9899X8XXX9 92 233 

2. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre XXX*X 50 66998 38 89*X9 46 134 8969XX*XXX 92 226 



3. 
Alf Helge Olsen-

Røst 
Bodø Østre XXX** 50 3X887 36 X*X** 50 136 967XX9*8*X 89 225 

4. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 99XX9 47 86768 35 89X*9 46 128 99998X**X* 94 222 

5. Nina Iren Jensen Bodø Østre XX*9X 49 XX658 39 79*99 44 132 889898XX89 87 219 

6. Rolf Støre Bodø Østre 99XXX 48 98X78 42 88987 40 130 5**9X89999 88 218 

7. Rune Olsen Dunderlandsdalen 99X99 46 *8874 37 99998 44 127 967X89*X*X 89 216 

8. Per Nicholaisen Saltdal X*X89 47 94330 19 98887 40 106 7046X99999 72 178 

 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. 4  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Ole Jonny Røstvold Sjøveien *XX*X 50 9X*99 47 9XX99 47 144 9X*99*99X* 95 239 

2. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre **X*X 50 79799 41 X9XXX 49 140 989*X8*9XX 93 233 

3. Per-Harald Eriksen Gildeskål X99*X 48 98999 44 8XX99 46 138 988*X**XX* 95 233 

4. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre *9XXX 49 X9878 42 9X999 46 137 9X98X**X9* 95 232 

5. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen XXX** 50 9X6X9 44 997XX 45 139 889X**XX*7 92 231 

6. Leif Oskar Strøm Saltdal 9XX** 49 8X988 43 99XXX 48 140 689X99XX** 91 231 

7. Jim Roger Aronsen Saltdal 9X*XX 49 X8899 44 9*9X8 46 139 87X99*X99* 91 230 

8. 
Alexander Klo 

Hansen 
Saltdal XXXX* 50 78887 38 9XXX* 49 137 898X9899XX 90 227 

9. Siv E. Jansen Saltdal X*X*X 50 99888 42 X9*9X 48 140 686X8X**99 86 226 

10. Dagfinn Strøm Saltdal *99X* 48 999*8 45 *9XX9 48 141 9*7958X98X 85 226 

11. Solveig Tobiassen Bodø Østre XX9*X 49 86777 35 X*9*9 48 132 X8897X*X** 92 224 

12. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre *X9XX 49 87798 39 9998* 45 133 689XX99X*X 91 224 

13. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre X***X 50 89778 39 *9998 45 134 679999**** 89 223 



14. Arvid Jansen Saltdal ***XX 50 926*8 35 8**X9 47 132 789999X9XX 90 222 

15. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 9X9** 48 77987 38 9999X 46 132 895X9X9X9* 89 221 

16. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord X**XX 50 57979 37 989*9 45 132 9869X9*999 88 220 

17. 
Inger Johanne 

Haabet 
Bodø Østre **X*X 50 66899 38 99889 43 131 78X9798XXX 88 219 

18. Rune Åsbakk Røsvik XX9X9 48 892X8 37 8XXXX 48 133 99999X99X0 83 216 

19. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal *X9XX 49 55649 29 *X9X8 47 125 97899*99XX 90 215 

20. Terje Larsen Bodø Østre 99X9* 47 X7778 39 X9999 46 132 99897X*X90 81 213 

 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. 5  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn X*X** 50 9999* 46 X*X** 50 146 X*9*XXX9X* 98 244 

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 9*X9X 48 9X9*9 47 9X**X 49 144 XX9**9*9** 97 241 

3. Karl Gunnar Strøm Saltdal X9*** 49 XXXXX 50 9***X 49 148 8X89X9**99 92 240 

4. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik X9**9 48 9XX89 46 **X89 47 141 9*XX9X*9*9 96 237 

5. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord **XX9 49 99*X9 47 9999* 46 142 *89*99XXX9 94 236 

6. 
Thor-Arne 

Tobiassen 
Bodø Østre *XXXX 50 8X889 43 9XX99 47 140 99*X98XX** 95 235 

7. Roald Parelius Bodø Østre X*9XX 49 9996* 43 99XX9 47 139 9999X*XXX* 96 235 

8. Morten Eriksen Mosjøen *X**X 50 899X8 44 5XX99 43 137 88X*X9**X* 95 232 

9. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 9X9X* 48 8X9X9 46 998*X 46 140 8X89XX999X 92 232 

10. 
Lars-Andreas 

Nystad 
Bodø Østre X**X9 49 9*959 42 9*89* 46 137 99*99*9X9* 94 231 

 



Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. V55  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Tor Johansen Saltstraumen XXX9X 49 999X9 46 ***9* 49 144 89X9XX9*XX 95 239 

2. Edmund Eriksen Mosjøen X9899 45 9XXXX 49 9*X99 47 141 9999*X9*9X 94 235 

3. Gunnstein Garnes Mo X*89X 47 X9XX9 48 X9X89 46 141 9999XX9XX7 92 233 

4. Magne Drægni Bodø Østre 9**9X 48 99989 44 9**9* 48 140 X88999X999 90 230 

5. Aud Sundsfjord Bodø Østre 9*9XX 48 8898* 43 *X*** 50 141 98X987999* 88 229 

6. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord 9XXXX 49 89X18 36 *X99X 48 133 8XX9*9XX*X 96 229 

7. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 99990 36 *9X99 47 999X9 46 129 99X99*X9XX 95 224 

8. 
Hans Kristian 

Øvermark 
Bodø Østre X9X8X 47 *8977 41 X9989 45 133 8799998998 85 218 

 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. AG3  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Jan Peter Ysland Bodø Østre 7XX88 43 X4878 37 79868 38 118 9384885786 66 184 

 

Stevne 1 25 skudd kl. 3-5  

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn 5 X*X** 50 9999* 46 X*X** 50 146 X*9*XXX9X* 98 244 

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 9*X9X 48 9X9*9 47 9X**X 49 144 XX9**9*9** 97 241 

3. Karl Gunnar Strøm Saltdal 5 X9*** 49 XXXXX 50 9***X 49 148 8X89X9**99 92 240 

4. Ole Jonny Røstvold Sjøveien 4 *XX*X 50 9X*99 47 9XX99 47 144 9X*99*99X* 95 239 



5. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik 5 X9**9 48 9XX89 46 **X89 47 141 9*XX9X*9*9 96 237 

6. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord 5 **XX9 49 99*X9 47 9999* 46 142 *89*99XXX9 94 236 

7. 
Thor-Arne 

Tobiassen 
Bodø Østre 5 *XXXX 50 8X889 43 9XX99 47 140 99*X98XX** 95 235 

8. Roald Parelius Bodø Østre 5 X*9XX 49 9996* 43 99XX9 47 139 9999X*XXX* 96 235 

9. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre 4 **X*X 50 79799 41 X9XXX 49 140 989*X8*9XX 93 233 

10. Per-Harald Eriksen Gildeskål 4 X99*X 48 98999 44 8XX99 46 138 988*X**XX* 95 233 

11. Linn-Eli Eriksen Gildeskål 3 XXX9* 49 98X7X 44 99X*X 48 141 9899X8XXX9 92 233 

12. Morten Eriksen Mosjøen 5 *X**X 50 899X8 44 5XX99 43 137 88X*X9**X* 95 232 

13. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre 4 *9XXX 49 X9878 42 9X999 46 137 9X98X**X9* 95 232 

14. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 5 9X9X* 48 8X9X9 46 998*X 46 140 8X89XX999X 92 232 

15. 
Lars-Andreas 

Nystad 
Bodø Østre 5 X**X9 49 9*959 42 9*89* 46 137 99*99*9X9* 94 231 

16. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 4 XXX** 50 9X6X9 44 997XX 45 139 889X**XX*7 92 231 

17. Leif Oskar Strøm Saltdal 4 9XX** 49 8X988 43 99XXX 48 140 689X99XX** 91 231 

18. Jim Roger Aronsen Saltdal 4 9X*XX 49 X8899 44 9*9X8 46 139 87X99*X99* 91 230 

19. 
Alexander Klo 

Hansen 
Saltdal 4 XXXX* 50 78887 38 9XXX* 49 137 898X9899XX 90 227 

20. Siv E. Jansen Saltdal 4 X*X*X 50 99888 42 X9*9X 48 140 686X8X**99 86 226 

21. Dagfinn Strøm Saltdal 4 *99X* 48 999*8 45 *9XX9 48 141 9*7958X98X 85 226 

22. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre 3 XXX*X 50 66998 38 89*X9 46 134 8969XX*XXX 92 226 

23. 
Alf Helge Olsen-

Røst 
Bodø Østre 3 XXX** 50 3X887 36 X*X** 50 136 967XX9*8*X 89 225 

24. Solveig Tobiassen Bodø Østre 4 XX9*X 49 86777 35 X*9*9 48 132 X8897X*X** 92 224 

25. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 4 *X9XX 49 87798 39 9998* 45 133 689XX99X*X 91 224 



26. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 4 X***X 50 89778 39 *9998 45 134 679999**** 89 223 

27. Arvid Jansen Saltdal 4 ***XX 50 926*8 35 8**X9 47 132 789999X9XX 90 222 

28. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 3 99XX9 47 86768 35 89X*9 46 128 99998X**X* 94 222 

29. Therese Skoglund Saltdal 4 9X9** 48 77987 38 9999X 46 132 895X9X9X9* 89 221 

30. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 4 X**XX 50 57979 37 989*9 45 132 9869X9*999 88 220 

31. 
Inger Johanne 

Haabet 
Bodø Østre 4 **X*X 50 66899 38 99889 43 131 78X9798XXX 88 219 

32. Nina Iren Jensen Bodø Østre 3 XX*9X 49 XX658 39 79*99 44 132 889898XX89 87 219 

33. Rolf Støre Bodø Østre 3 99XXX 48 98X78 42 88987 40 130 5**9X89999 88 218 

34. Rune Olsen Dunderlandsdalen 3 99X99 46 *8874 37 99998 44 127 967X89*X*X 89 216 

35. Rune Åsbakk Røsvik 4 XX9X9 48 892X8 37 8XXXX 48 133 99999X99X0 83 216 

36. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4 *X9XX 49 55649 29 *X9X8 47 125 97899*99XX 90 215 

37. Terje Larsen Bodø Østre 4 99X9* 47 X7778 39 X9999 46 132 99897X*X90 81 213 

38. Per Nicholaisen Saltdal 3 X*X89 47 94330 19 98887 40 106 7046X99999 72 178 

Sesongåpning 2009 - Stevne 1 (AN1) 

Stevne 1 25-skudd kl. R   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Birger Pedersen Bodø Østre X**** 50 XX9*X 49 999*9 46 145 X9999XX*8X 94 239 

2. Sander Ellingsen Bodø Østre X*9*8 47 *XX99 48 *8X9X 47 142 XXXX88*X90 85 227 

3. 
Thomas Jensen 

Tjærandsen 
Bodø Østre 98X99 45 *98X8 45 *998X 46 136 8X79988X97 85 221 

4. Matthias Jervås Bodø Østre 99*XX 48 99989 44 XX988 45 137 8*7*77869* 82 219 



 

  

Stevne 1 25-skudd kl. ER   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Kjetil Pettersen Bodø Østre XXX** 50 9X*X* 49 9X*** 49 148 *XX**X*X*X 100 248 

2. Charlotte Strøm Saltdal XX9XX 49 XXX*9 49 *X*X9 49 147 *X***X*X*X 100 247 

3. 
Karl Magnus 

Olaisen 
Bodø Østre 99*99 46 X*XX* 50 *X*X* 50 146 XXXXX**XX* 100 246 

4. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre 9***X 49 ****9 49 9*X9* 48 146 XX****X*X9 99 245 

5. Ilse Åsbakk Røsvik X*X*X 50 X**X9 49 99999 45 144 *9*X9*XXX9 97 241 

6. Egil Edvardsen Bodø Østre *9**X 49 898X9 44 X999X 47 140 *9X*9XXX*X 98 238 

7. Ida Sæteskar Meløy 97*9X 45 X*9XX 49 *XXX9 49 143 9X99**9989 92 235 

8. 
Kristian M. 

Tvenning 
Meløy X9979 44 X978X 44 98998 43 131 X9*9XX8X99 94 225 

9. Kai Ilmork Bodø Østre 87878 38 8998X 44 698*X 43 125 *9*9988X99 91 216 

10. Trude Wiik Meløy X9*98 46 X9869 42 77797 37 125 *798X89586 80 205 

11. Andreas Hunstad Bodø Østre 97988 41 87788 38 7X997 42 121 7887888794 74 195 

 

  

Stevne 1 25-skudd kl. J   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Øystein Kløkstad Bodø Østre **9** 49 ***X* 50 XXX9* 49 148 ***99****9 97 245 

2. 
Abel-Leander 

Sandvei 
Bodø Østre X9*** 49 799X9 44 XXXX* 50 143 8XX9***X** 97 240 



3. 
Lars-Håkon Nohr 

Nystad 
Bodø Østre *X**X 50 8998* 44 X**** 50 144 99999*XX** 95 239 

4. Erland Sande Røsvik 99X** 48 98X9X 46 XX*9X 49 143 9**X99X**9 96 239 

5. Miklas Ellingsen Bodø Østre 9*9XX 48 89X99 45 9X98* 46 139 X8987698*X 85 224 

6. 
Magnus Skyrud 

Jensen 
Bodø Østre XXX*9 49 989** 46 9**9* 48 143 5749769X** 77 220 

7. 
Pål Andre 

Meløysund 
Meløy X8*79 44 8X98X 45 99798 42 131 *79*867X*9 86 217 

 

  

Stevne 1 25-skudd kl. V65   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Henning Ivarrud Bodø Østre ***9* 49 XX*X9 49 **X*X 50 148 XX***XX*** 100 248 

2. Terje Håkonsen Beiarn ****X 50 XX*9X 49 *XXX* 50 149 X9**9*X9** 97 246 

2. Alf Tobiassen Bodø Østre ***9* 49 X9XX* 49 **XX* 50 148 X**X9**XX9 98 246 

4. Terje Nesje Bodø Østre **999 47 *XX9X 49 XXX*9 49 145 99*9XX99X* 95 240 

5. Tor Røst Bodø Østre *8X9X 47 *XXXX 50 X**X9 49 146 XX98X999X* 94 240 

6. Marvin Hansen Bodø Østre X9XXX 49 89XXX 47 9**9* 48 144 99XX*XX979 93 237 

 

  

Stevne 1 25-skudd kl. V73   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Ole Røstvold Bodø Østre *X*** 50 XX*** 50 *9**X 49 149 *XXX*XX*** 100 249 

2. Per Ernstsen Saltdal *9**X 49 *X*** 50 **X** 50 149 9XXX****X* 99 248 



3. Reier Fossum Valnesfjord 9*XX* 49 *X*X* 50 **X** 50 149 9X*X*X**X* 99 248 

4. Sverre Rykkje Bodø Østre *XX9X 49 XX*XX 50 9*X9X 48 147 XX**X9X*** 99 246 

5. Roald Parelius SR Nesna X*9X* 49 99**X 48 X*99X 48 145 XX9X*XX9X* 98 243 

6. Jarl Kristensen Røsvik XX*XX 50 *XXXX 50 ****X 50 150 **X***X**0 90 240 

7. Gunnar Isaksen Røsvik X*XX0 40 **XXX 50 XXXXX 50 140 **X**X**X0 90 230 

8. Lars Nystad Bodø Østre 9XX*9 48 X*XX0 40 99999 45 133 *X9X9XX999 95 228 

 

  

Stevne 1 25-skudd kl. ASP   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Magnus Furnes Bodø Østre 66000 12 6X889 41 69850 28 81 X72*887X79 78 159 

1. Ole Elias Røstvold Sjøveien 99888 42 67X88 39 87888 39 120 888X9*976X 85 205 

1. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre **9XX 49 999X8 45 999X8 45 139 9X*X9XXX99 96 235 

1. Andreas Vårhem Bodø Østre *89X9 46 99987 42 89899 43 131 89XX800000 45 176 

  

Sesongåpning 2009 - Stevne 2 

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. 3-5   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ligg Stå Kne 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. 
Arnt Erik 

Aune 
Beiarn 5 XX*** 50 X9XXX 49 *9*** 49 148 ***9X*X*X* 99 247 *X*9*X**9X 98 345 



2. 
Jan Erik 

Aasheim 
Bodø Østre 5 ***** 50 8*999 45 *9XXX 49 144 9XX9XX*X** 98 242 X*X*XX9X*9 98 340 

3. 
Karl Gunnar 

Strøm 
Saltdal 5 **9** 49 99998 44 *X999 47 140 X9X9X***XX 98 238 ***X***XXX 100 338 

4. 
Bård Johan 

Furnes 
Bodø Østre 5 X**X* 50 X9X*8 47 *99*X 48 145 99999X9X9* 93 238 XX**X***XX 100 338 

5. 

Lars-

Andreas 

Nystad 

Bodø Østre 5 X***X 50 99988 43 9***X 49 142 989*99X*9X 93 235 XX*****XX9 99 334 

6. 
Roald 

Parelius 
Bodø Østre 5 XX**X 50 8*889 43 9X*9X 48 141 8XX98X9*** 94 235 9******X9* 98 333 

7. 
Thor-Arne 

Tobiassen 
Bodø Østre 5 **XX9 49 899X9 45 ***9X 49 143 9989X9X9X9 92 235 X*9******9 98 333 

8. 
Ole Jonny 

Røstvold 
Sjøveien 4 X9X*X 49 8X899 44 X**9X 49 142 998X9***XX 95 237 *998**9XXX 95 332 

9. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord 5 X**X9 49 89989 43 XX9*8 47 139 8XX89XX*** 95 234 X999XX***X 97 331 

10. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik 5 ***XX 50 79992 36 X***9 49 135 9XX8XX9X*X 96 231 **X*9XX*** 99 330 

11. 
Bjørnar 

Strand 
Bodø Østre 3 ***X* 50 9X788 42 7***9 46 138 9X9X8XX9*9 94 232 9*XXX*X9XX 98 330 

12. 
Morten 

Eriksen 
Mosjøen 5 **X** 50 88X7X 43 X*XX9 49 142 8X898X9X9* 91 233 X9X*X**99* 97 330 

13. 
Espen 

Kirkesæther 
Bodø Østre 4 9***X 49 XX9*9 48 X9*** 49 146 986*98X989 86 232 X9XXX*X99X 97 329 

14. 

Inger 

Johanne 

Haabet 

Bodø Østre 4 ***XX 50 X9X99 47 X8978 42 139 79999X9X*X 92 231 9*X*XX**9* 98 329 

15. 
Per-Harald 

Eriksen 
Gildeskål 4 XXX*X 50 XX889 45 9X**X 49 144 798999999X 88 232 *9*99XXXX9 96 328 



16. Rune Olsen Dunderlandsdalen 3 XXXX* 50 98X99 45 9999X 46 141 5788XXX*XX 88 229 ***X*X*8XX 98 327 

17. 
Alexander 

Klo Hansen 
Saltdal 4 X**X* 50 88879 40 XX*88 46 136 99998*X9** 93 229 *XX9*X*99* 97 326 

18. Arvid Jansen Saltdal 4 XXX** 50 *9899 45 X999X 47 142 96887*X*99 86 228 *X*XX99XX* 98 326 

19. 
Solveig 

Tobiassen 
Bodø Østre 4 *99X* 48 99979 43 X***9 49 140 887899X*9X 88 228 9X9XX*9X*X 97 325 

20. 
Linn-Eli 

Eriksen 
Gildeskål 3 9XX*X 49 69X88 41 9X99X 47 137 8XX*8X**9X 95 232 X99999*8** 93 325 

21. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre 4 *X**9 49 X9898 44 8X99X 46 139 *XX89X*999 94 233 X*X*999898 92 325 

22. 
Alf Helge 

Olsen-Røst 
Bodø Østre 3 9XX99 47 X77X9 43 97998 42 132 997*9X*XX* 94 226 X8***XXXXX 98 324 

23. 
Siv E. 

Jansen 
Saltdal 4 **X99 48 96X8X 43 998*X 46 137 868*99X*9* 89 226 9*9X*X*X*9 97 323 

24. 
Therese 

Skoglund 
Saltdal 4 999*9 46 99679 40 99X9* 47 133 8*999*9*** 94 227 99*X*99999 93 320 

25. Terje Larsen Bodø Østre 4 9XXX* 49 X9898 44 XX88* 46 139 76X889*999 85 224 **X*99X99X 96 320 

26. 
Jim Roger 

Aronsen 
Saltdal 4 **X** 50 676X8 37 *99XX 48 135 776999**X9 86 221 XXXXXX9XX9 98 319 

27. 
Leif Oskar 

Strøm 
Saltdal 4 ***9* 49 7869* 40 9X9X9 47 136 89XX9*9999 92 228 *899X9X899 91 319 

28. 
Magnus 

Lund 
Bodø Østre 4 9XX9* 48 89968 40 89898 42 130 799*8*99** 91 221 9*9X*X*9XX 97 318 

29. 
Gøran 

Helgesen 
Valnesfjord 4 99XXX 48 89796 39 88**9 45 132 77X99XXXX9 91 223 **7*XX99** 95 318 

30. 
Rune 

Åsbakk 
Røsvik 4 **9XX 49 97XX9 45 99*9X 47 141 87889799** 85 226 XX999X9899 92 318 



31. 
Dagfinn 

Strøm 
Saltdal 4 9XXX* 49 7969* 41 9X*X* 49 139 8558XXX89X 83 222 X8X99*9*X* 95 317 

32. 
Grete 

Ernstsen 
Saltdal 4 99XX* 48 88894 37 9*9X* 48 133 678X9*99XX 88 221 9X*X998X8X 93 314 

33. 
Geir 

Torkildsen 
Bodø Østre 4 X9*X* 49 97X*9 45 89X*9 46 140 6X389998*9 81 221 998999X8*X 91 312 

34. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre 3 *X*XX 50 6X6*9 41 XX99X 48 139 8168X9*9XX 81 220 9999*99X8X 92 312 

35. 
Nina Iren 

Jensen 
Bodø Østre 3 9X999 46 98899 43 9XX99 47 136 998798988* 85 221 9899*X9989 90 311 

36. Rolf Støre Bodø Østre 3 X9XX9 48 68897 38 99878 41 127 9559998989 80 207 899**99999 91 298 

37. 
Per 

Nicholaisen 
Saltdal 3 XX9*8 47 6883* 35 9X9X0 38 120 8X67899898 82 202 98XX989**9 92 294 

38. 
Geir Olav 

Larsen 
Dunderlandsdalen 4 9X99X 47 X*878 43 9*9*X 48 138 898*X8XX99 91 229 0000000000 0 229 

 

  

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. V55   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ligg Stå Kne 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Tor Johansen Saltstraumen V55 XX99* 48 8XX8X 46 *XX*9 49 143 *X999*X9** 96 239 9*XXX*9*99 96 335 

2. 
Svein 

Andreassen 
Bodø Østre V55 **XX9 49 *8XX* 48 9*999 46 143 XX99X9X999 94 237 *9X*9XX99* 96 333 

3. 
Gunnstein 

Garnes 
Mo V55 XX**X 50 98**X 47 9X**X 49 146 99999*9X99 92 238 989XX99X9X 93 331 

4. Aud Sundsfjord Bodø Østre V55 **X** 50 X88*9 45 99*X9 47 142 9*X8X*999X 94 236 X96*X9X98X 91 327 

5. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord V55 **999 47 X9X9X 48 979XX 45 140 9998**XX** 95 235 X898999XXX 92 327 



6. Magne Drægni Bodø Østre V55 **9*9 48 *XX98 47 99XX9 47 142 9X99XX9798 90 232 98X8*99X9X 92 324 

7. Edmund Eriksen Mosjøen V55 X9980 36 *9X*8 47 X99XX 48 131 9*XX98X998 92 223 X88X9XXX88 91 314 

8. 
Hans Kristian 

Øvermark 
Bodø Østre V55 899X8 44 978*8 42 88XX* 46 132 8X878**X*8 89 221 X*7X8*9988 89 310 

 

  

Stevne 2 25 skudd kl. 1   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Geir Sundsfjord Bodø Østre 8X789 42 *89X9 46 XX999 47 135 X89*X*XX*9 96 231 

2. Robert Fredheim Røsvik 9979X 44 X999* 47 87798 39 130 X9899X998X 91 221 

 

  

Stevne 2 25 skudd kl. 2   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. 

Pål Gunnar 

Tenstrand 

Willumsen 

Saltdal X9*X9 48 X8*99 46 9X*9* 48 142 *98X9XXX*X 96 238 

2. Per Wilhelmsen Bodø Østre X*9*X 49 X9X86 43 *X**9 49 141 99X*99X**9 95 236 

3. Katarina Strand Bodø Østre XX899 46 98*96 42 9X*99 47 135 68*699X*X8 86 221 

4. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre *X9XX 49 78788 38 89999 44 131 899*799899 87 218 

 

  

 

 
  



 

Stevne 2 25 skudd kl. AG3 

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Jan Peter Ysland Bodø Østre 85989 39 99678 39 98698 40 118 77*8989786 79 197 

 

 Sesongåpning 2009 - Stevne 2 
  

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. R   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Birger Pedersen Bodø Østre 99X9* 47 XX9XX 49 *9X** 49 145 **8XXXX9** 97 242 X8*XXX***9 97 339 

2. Matthias Jervås Bodø Østre X8*89 45 89*X9 46 8898* 43 134 8X9X989X99 91 225 X8XXXX998X 94 319 

3. Sander Ellingsen Bodø Østre 66377 29 59875 34 9X969 43 106 9X*9X9X*XX 97 203 99*9XX9*XX 96 299 

4. 
Thomas Jensen 

Tjærandsen 
Bodø Østre 97X9X 45 87698 38 87898 40 123 788XX9*9** 91 214 9999999*00 73 287 

 

  

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. ER   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Kjetil Pettersen Bodø Østre X9X** 49 ***** 50 ***** 50 149 *******X** 100 249 X**XX**XX* 100 349 

2. Ilse Åsbakk Røsvik X9*XX 49 9***X 49 XX*XX 50 148 9X******X* 99 247 XXX9XXXXX* 99 346 



3. 
Karl Magnus 

Olaisen 
Bodø Østre *9X9X 48 *X9** 49 ***** 50 147 *X*X9X9X9X 97 244 9XXX*X*9*X 98 342 

4. Charlotte Strøm Saltdal X*9*X 49 *XX9* 49 9X9** 48 146 9*X9X*9XXX 97 243 9*98XX*X** 96 339 

5. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre 7X*99 45 9XXX8 47 X999X 47 139 XXXX9*9X99 96 235 9X9X99XX99 94 329 

6. Ida Sæteskar Meløy ***99 48 8899X 44 999*9 46 138 X9X9X9XX9* 96 234 9898X99*99 90 324 

7. Egil Edvardsen Bodø Østre 6998X 42 9X999 46 89799 42 130 X9X8XXXX*9 96 226 X999XX6**9 92 318 

8. 
Kristian M. 

Tvenning 
Meløy X9997 44 99999 45 X99*X 48 137 *869X82X9X 82 219 9**X9X*9*8 95 314 

9. Kai Ilmork Bodø Østre 9999X 46 99997 43 789*8 42 131 9X9**98987 89 220 899XX98969 87 307 

10. Trude Wiik Meløy 7XX57 39 8*9*8 45 79*69 41 125 9*8688*988 84 209 6XX7767974 73 282 

11. Andreas Hunstad Bodø Østre 78865 34 78889 40 79879 40 114 7665988767 69 183 9999899888 86 269 

 

  

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. J   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Øystein Kløkstad Bodø Østre ***** 50 XX*** 50 ****X 50 150 99XX99**** 96 246 **XX*9**** 99 345 

2. Erland Sande Røsvik XX*XX 50 8X999 45 X***X 50 145 9*9*XX**X* 98 243 99*9XXXXX* 97 340 

3. 
Abel-Leander 

Sandvei 
Bodø Østre *9*X9 48 9X8X* 47 **X** 50 145 9*X9*X99** 96 241 XXX98X997X 92 333 

4. Miklas Ellingsen Bodø Østre *XX*X 50 XX*98 47 9999X 46 143 8*98X89X9X 91 234 9X*9X9XX*X 97 331 

5. 
Lars-Håkon Nohr 

Nystad 
Bodø Østre X9XX* 49 9X*9X 48 XXXX* 50 147 9X*9**X*X* 98 245 8**X*988*0 83 328 

6. 
Magnus Skyrud 

Jensen 
Bodø Østre 9**99 47 6X868 38 X*X*9 49 134 889*8XX*89 90 224 X*X**XX*** 100 324 



7. 
Pål Andre 

Meløysund 
Meløy 9X97* 45 88XX* 46 *X998 46 137 8697X7598X 79 216 X8X*888*85 85 301 

 

  

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. V65   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Alf Tobiassen Bodø Østre ***** 50 **X** 50 ****X 50 150 ***X**X*X* 100 250 ***9X*XX*X 99 349 

2. Terje Håkonsen Beiarn ***** 50 9X*XX 49 **XX* 50 149 *X*XX**XXX 100 249 **XX*X*99X 98 347 

3. Tor Røst Bodø Østre 9XXX9 48 99X*9 47 *XX9X 49 144 X**X*9XX9X 98 242 ****9XXXX9 98 340 

4. Marvin Hansen Bodø Østre X79XX 46 9XX9* 48 X**9X 49 143 *9X98X*9X8 93 236 98*97X9*X9 91 327 

5. Henning Ivarrud Bodø Østre X***X 50 X*000 20 00000 0 70 0000000000 0 70 0000000000 0 70 

 

  

Stevne 2 Mesterskap kl. V73   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 
15 

skudd 
10 skudd 

25 

skudd 
Omgang 

35 

skudd 

1. Ole Røstvold Bodø Østre **XXX 50 **X*X 50 ***** 50 150 **XX****** 100 250 ***X*XX**X 100 350 

2. Jarl Kristensen Røsvik *X*** 50 XX**X 50 X*X** 50 150 ****X**XX* 100 250 ***XX***X* 100 350 

3. Gunnar Isaksen Røsvik X**** 50 ****X 50 ***XX 50 150 X*X**XX9X* 99 249 X**9*XXX9X 98 347 

4. Per Ernstsen Saltdal *XX*9 49 *9*X* 49 XXX*X 50 148 *XX***XX*X 100 248 X**X**9*9* 98 346 

5. Roald Parelius SR Nesna X*9** 49 ***9* 49 *X*** 50 148 X**X*9**X* 99 247 99XX*X9X9X 96 343 

6. Lars Nystad Bodø Østre *X*** 50 ***X* 50 X*9*X 49 149 **9XX9*999 95 244 **9*X*XX9X 98 342 

7. Reier Fossum Valnesfjord ***XX 50 *XXX* 50 X*989 46 146 X********X 100 246 9XX*9X9*9X 96 342 



8. Sverre Rykkje Bodø Østre ***X* 50 X**** 50 *9*** 49 149 X9**9*0000 58 207 XXX*9XX9*0 88 295 

 

  

Stevne 2 25-skudd kl. ASP   

 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd 

1. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre 99X89 45 9899X 45 XX9X* 49 139 99X998X9X9 92 231 
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